
MS Run To Remember 5K

Overall Finish List

October 19, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Matthew Witt                      Ridgeland  MS         644    26   M       1 Top Fin             21:25.9      6:55/M
      2    Chris Gordon                      Ridgeland  MS         609    44   M       1 40-49               21:26.2      6:55/M
      3    Chris Hargrave                    Jackson  MS           646    43   M       2 40-49               22:06.0      7:08/M
      4    Stepahan Melgar                   Brandon  MS           618    33   M       1 30-39               22:27.5      7:15/M
      5    stacy Luke                        Madison  MS           647    39   M       2 30-39               24:15.0      7:49/M
      6    jennifer Cecil                    Brandon  MS           648    32   F       1 Top Fin             25:06.8      8:06/M
      7    Emily McCain                      Cleveland  MS         617    25   F       1 20-29               26:56.2      8:41/M
      8    Cortney Linares                   Madison  MS           615    34   F       1 30-39               29:01.3      9:22/M
      9    adam lunn                         Madison  MS           616    32   M       3 30-39               30:00.7      9:41/M
     10    Casee Rhodus                      Jackson  MS           632    31   F       2 30-39               30:21.5      9:47/M
     11    Michael Walton                    Atlanta  GA           643    31   M       4 30-39               33:51.9     10:55/M
     12    Danon Bauer                       Grenada  MS           604    39   F       3 30-39               34:07.4     11:00/M
     13    Melora Lee                        Brandon  MS           613    53   F       1 50-59               35:37.4     11:29/M
     14    Christine Johnston                                      645    24   F       2 20-29               38:02.9     12:16/M
     15    Shaun McDaniel                    Pearl  MS             641    35   M       5 30-39               38:11.2     12:19/M
     16    Jose Valle                        Pearl  MS             638    28   M       1 20-29               38:11.5     12:19/M
     17    Chris Alexander                   Brandon  MS           602    34   F       4 30-39               41:09.4     13:16/M
     18    Danielle Mills                    Flowood  MS           619    35   F       5 30-39               43:55.6     14:10/M
     19    Kiesha Raphelt                    Flowood  MS           634    35   F       6 30-39               47:28.3     15:19/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Bailey Walter                     Brandon  MS           628    13   F       1 Top Fin             42:27.4     13:42/M
      2    Kloee Ponder                      Brandon  MS           621     8   F       1  0-10               42:30.7     13:43/M
      3    Meg Stuckey                                             630    53   F       1 50-59               42:41.0     13:46/M
      4    Kaylee Roth                       Brandon  MS           624     8   F       2  0-10               52:03.9     16:47/M
      5    kayla Collins                     Pearl  MS             608    26   F       1 20-29               52:05.6     16:48/M
      6    Jeanne Walter                     Brandon  MS           629    38   F       1 30-39               52:07.0     16:49/M
      7    Michelle Roth                     Brandon  MS           625    40   F       1 40-49               52:07.3     16:49/M
      8    Shelli Roberts                                          637    36   F       2 30-39               52:08.2     16:49/M
      9    Cathy Bemus                       Madison  MS           605    47   F       2 40-49               52:08.5     16:49/M
     10    Jeffrey Roth                      Brandon  MS           623     6   M       1 Top Fin             54:27.0     17:34/M
     11    Jeff Roth                         Brandon  MS           622    45   M       1 40-49               54:32.2     17:35/M
     12    Brittney Storey                   Pearl  MS             639    23   F       2 20-29               58:42.5     18:56/M
     13    Angela Culpepper                  Pearl  MS             640    42   F       3 40-49               58:43.7     18:56/M
     14    Leigh ann Staten                  Ridgeland  MS         626    41   F       4 40-49               58:55.8     19:00/M
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MS Run To Remember 5K

Age Group Results

October 19, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    jennifer Cecil                    Brandon  MS           648   32        6        25:06.8      8:06/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emily McCain                      Cleveland  MS         617   25        7        26:56.2      8:41/M
       2    Christine Johnston                                      645   24       14        38:02.9     12:16/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cortney Linares                   Madison  MS           615   34        8        29:01.3      9:22/M
       2    Casee Rhodus                      Jackson  MS           632   31       10        30:21.5      9:47/M
       3    Danon Bauer                       Grenada  MS           604   39       12        34:07.4     11:00/M
       4    Chris Alexander                   Brandon  MS           602   34       17        41:09.4     13:16/M
       5    Danielle Mills                    Flowood  MS           619   35       18        43:55.6     14:10/M
       6    Kiesha Raphelt                    Flowood  MS           634   35       19        47:28.3     15:19/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Melora Lee                        Brandon  MS           613   53       13        35:37.4     11:29/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Matthew Witt                      Ridgeland  MS         644   26        1        21:25.9      6:55/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jose Valle                        Pearl  MS             638   28       16        38:11.5     12:19/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Stepahan Melgar                   Brandon  MS           618   33        4        22:27.5      7:15/M
       2    stacy Luke                        Madison  MS           647   39        5        24:15.0      7:49/M
       3    adam lunn                         Madison  MS           616   32        9        30:00.7      9:41/M
       4    Michael Walton                    Atlanta  GA           643   31       11        33:51.9     10:55/M
       5    Shaun McDaniel                    Pearl  MS             641   35       15        38:11.2     12:19/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chris Gordon                      Ridgeland  MS         609   44        2        21:26.2      6:55/M
       2    Chris Hargrave                    Jackson  MS           646   43        3        22:06.0      7:08/M

5K Walk
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Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bailey Walter                     Brandon  MS           628   13        1        42:27.4     13:42/M

Female 10 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kloee Ponder                      Brandon  MS           621    8        2        42:30.7     13:43/M
       2    Kaylee Roth                       Brandon  MS           624    8        4        52:03.9     16:47/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    kayla Collins                     Pearl  MS             608   26        5        52:05.6     16:48/M
       2    Brittney Storey                   Pearl  MS             639   23       12        58:42.5     18:56/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeanne Walter                     Brandon  MS           629   38        6        52:07.0     16:49/M
       2    Shelli Roberts                                          637   36        8        52:08.2     16:49/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michelle Roth                     Brandon  MS           625   40        7        52:07.3     16:49/M
       2    Cathy Bemus                       Madison  MS           605   47        9        52:08.5     16:49/M
       3    Angela Culpepper                  Pearl  MS             640   42       13        58:43.7     18:56/M
       4    Leigh ann Staten                  Ridgeland  MS         626   41       14        58:55.8     19:00/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Meg Stuckey                                             630   53        3        42:41.0     13:46/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeffrey Roth                      Brandon  MS           623    6       10        54:27.0     17:34/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeff Roth                         Brandon  MS           622   45       11        54:32.2     17:35/M


